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Copper Star Alpaca Farm

SASHA

Age(months): 120

AFD: 24.6p Report Date: 08/26/2022
SD: 4.3

CV: 17.6 %

CF: 91.4%

Curve: 46.0 Dg/mm

Min: 225

Max: 26.5 [

Staple: 55.0 mm
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Copper Star Alpaca Farm

SASHA

Age(months): 120
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CV:
CF:
Curve:
Min:
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246 pn

4.3 u

17.6 %
91.4%
46.0 Dg/mm
225

26.5

Staple: 55.0 mm

Report Date: 08/26/2022

0.0

2.5

50 7.5 10.0 12.5 15.0 17.5 20.0 22.5 25.0 27.5 30.0 32.5 35.0 37.5 40.0 42.5 45.0 47.5 50.0 52.

Distance from Tip (mm)

© AlpacaStats.com




